&= Lothian

Service 7
Weekday Timetable

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

every
20
mins

every
20
mins



&= Lothian

Service 7
Saturday Timetable

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

every
20
mins

every
20
mins

1726
1740
1748
1756
1804
1810
1819
1825
1835

1746
1800
1808
1816
1824
1830
1838
1844
1853

1806
1820
1828
1835
1842
1847
1855
1901
1910

1826
1838
1845
1852
1859
1904
1912
1918
1927

every
20
mins

1846
1857
1904
1911
1918
1923
1931
1937
1946



&= Lothian

Service 7
Sunday Timetable

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Newhaven

Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

South Bridge

Newington Road
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Kaimes Crossroads
Hyvots Bank

Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

Royal Infirmary

Hyvots Bank

Kaimes Crossroads
Cameron Toll, Lady Road
Newington Road

South Bridge

Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Newhaven

every
20
mins

0945
0956
1003
1011
1019
1025
1034
1040
1050

every
20
mins

1726
1740
1748
1756
1804
1810
1819
1825
1835

1746
1800
1808
1816
1824
1830
1838
1844
1853

1816
1830
1837
1844
1851
1856
1904
1910
1919

1838
1849
1856
1903
1910
1915
1923
1929
1938

1857
1908
1915
1922
1929
1934
1942
1948
1957

1917
1928
1935
1942
1949
1954
2002
2008
2017



